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Sharwood's Tikka Masala Cooking Sauce 2kg
Short Product Name:
Tikka Masala Cooking Sauce

A rich and delicious sauce made with tomatoes, fresh cream and a blend of aromatic spices.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05000117200183   Internal GTIN: 5000354200182   Supplier : Premier Foods   Suppliers Product Code : 1003991

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

525kJ

126kcal
7.4g 4.2g 6.2g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 525kJ 126kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 525kJ 

126kCal

Carbohydrates 12.2g

of which sugars 6.2g

Fat 7.4g

of which saturates 4.2g

Fibre 2.4g

Protein 1.4g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens please see ingredients in BOLD.

May also contain Nuts and Sesame.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Tomato Puree (18%), Yoghurt (MILK) (9%), Cream (MILK) (8%), Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Onion, Creamed Coconut, Spices, Ginger Puree, Tomato, Garlic Puree, Ground Cumin, Desiccated Coconut,

Rapeseed Oil, Coriander Leaf, Salt, Colour (Paprika Extract), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lactic Acid.

Supplier's Product Code : 1003991

Product Added : 16 January 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 June 2022

erudus id : fbe9dc9d7af24f9bb20e220c374c49c5

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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